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Mr. Ronnie Burrow 
 

 

rburrow@bellsouth.net 
 

 

Home: 931-381-7619 
 

 

Mobile: 931-626-2975 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 04/24 
 

 

 

  

 

1461 Frye Road 

Columbia, TN 38401 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Buddy Cutsinger 
 

 

buddycut@icloud.com 
 

 

Home: 615-595-1467 
 

 

Mobile: 615-483-3722 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 08/21 
 

 

 

  

 

7125 Tullamore Lane 
Franklin, TN 37067 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Larry Dale 
 

 

ldale@williamsoncoop.com 
 

 

Home: 615-794-7499 
 

 

Mobile: 615-948-9100 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 07/24 
 

 

 

  

 

1933 Old Hillsboro Road 
Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Dave Edwards 
 

 

dave@sandeproductions.com 
 

 

Home: 615-599-5256 
 

 

Mobile: 615-403-8011 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 04/15 
 

 

 

  

 

3188 Vera Valley Rd 

Franklin, TN 37064-2498 
 

 

  

   
 

 

Mr. Charles Foster 
 

 

fosternc73@gmail.com 
 

 

Home: 615-794-9707 
 

 

Mobile: 615-545-1642 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 07/03 
 

 

 

  

 

4485 S Carothers Road 

Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Rob Galbreath Jr. 
 

 

rob@rgcustomhomes.net 
 

 

Home: 615-302-4693 
 

 

Mobile: 615-476-6777 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 10/08 
 

 

 

  

 

5010 Paddy Trace 
Spring Hill, TN 37174 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Don Gower 
 

 

dhgower@gmail.com 
 

 

Home: 615-351-3151 
 

 

Mobile: 615-351-3151 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 02/24 
 

 

 

  

 

609 Janice Court 
Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Justin Hall 
 

 

jchall21@gmail.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-479-9636 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 01/12 
 

 

 

  

 

3131 Millbank Lane 

Franklin, TN 37064 
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Mr. Ben Hendren 
 

 

benhendren@hotmail.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-866-7857 
 

 

Company: 615-493-5615 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 05/28 
 

 

 

  

 

3118 Brimstead Drive 

Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Chuck Hoving 
 

 

cjhoving@gmail.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-788-1504 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 07/26 
 

 

 

  

 

1011 Verona Dr 
Franklin, TN 37064-8645 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Harmon Jones 
 

 

hhjones3@bellsouth.net 
 

 

Home: 615-599-4124 
 

 

Mobile: 615-828-7107 
 

 

Company: 615-595-5881 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 05/22 
 

 

 

  

 

3625 Bear Creek Lane 
Thompsons Station, TN 37179 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Steve Kennedy 
 

 

jsken308@comcast.net 
 

 

Home: 615-598-1131 
 

 

Mobile: 615-598-1131 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 09/26 
 

 

 

  

 

501 Cheltenham Ave 

Franklin, TN 37064-8662 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Dan Marshall 
 

 

danlndiana@aol.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 931-215-9252 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 07/12 
 

 

 

  

 

1355 Polo Fields Ln 

Columbia, TN 38401 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Randy Overton 
 

 

randalloverton@gmail.com 
 

 

Home: 615-595-7487 
 

 

Mobile: 615-584-3260 
 

 

Company: 615-577-1909 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 12/19 
 

 

 

  

 

5416 Old Hwy 96 
Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Donnie Parker 
 

 

donniep1960@gmail.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-440-9955 
 

 

Company: 615-440-9960 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 12/31 
 

 

 

  

 

7322 Horn Tavern Court 
Fairview, TN 37062 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Colon Pope Jr. 
 

 

jcpopejr@att.net 
 

 

Home: 615-790-3376 
 

 

Mobile: 615-830-4322 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 10/21 
 

 

 

  

 

211 Cambridge Place 

Franklin, TN 37067 
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Mr. Brent Renner 
 

 

brent.renner@comcast.net 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-336-6046 
 

 

Company: 615-336-6046 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 03/10 
 

 

 

  

 

202 Cheltenham Ave 

Franklin, TN 37064-8612 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Tommy Sanders 
 

 

tsanders5@bellsouth.net 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-812-5483 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 11/22 
 

 

 

  

 

3109 Harrowden Ln 
Franklin, TN 37064-4230 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Lin Taylor 
 

 

linntn1@aol.com 
 

 

Home: 615-794-3361 
 

 

Mobile: 615-438-5330 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 10/25 
 

 

 

  

 

208 Cotton Road 
Franklin, TN 37069 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Brad Underwood 
 

 

brad.underwood@zimmer.com 
 

 

Home: 615-330-6342 
 

 

Mobile: 615-630-8480 
 

 

Company:  
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 05/12 
 

 

 

  

 

1621 Grassmere Rd 

Franklin, TN 37064-4862 
 

 

  

   
 

Mr. Bob Upton 
 

 

bupton@twfrierson.com 
 

 

Home: 615-794-6186 
 

 

Mobile: 615-566-0394 
 

 

Company: 615-367-1333 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 05/03 
 

 

 

  

 

2643 Old Charlotte Pike 

Franklin, TN 37064-8704 
 

 

  

    

Mr. Andy Watson 
 

 

andywatsonrealtor@yahoo.com 
 

 

Home:  
 

 

Mobile: 615-485-6955 
 

 

Company: 615-485-6955 
 

 

  

 

  

 

Birthday: 07/11 
 

 

 

  

 

3106 Bishops Way 
Franklin, TN 37064 
 

 

  

   
 

 

 


